
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Conservation Team 866 days Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

2 Implementation Plan to 
achieve 2015 RWSP 
projected savings

305
days

Fri 4/1/16 Thu
6/15/17

3 Create options beyond 
2015 37 mgd.

305
days

Fri 4/1/16 Thu
6/15/17

4 Coordination with other 
Teams

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

5 Quarterly Reports to MOC866 days Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

6 CS Develop RWSP 
Chapters and 

305
days

Fri 6/16/17 Thu
8/30/18

2,3

7  CS Coordinated review 
and update with 
Production Team

165
days

Fri 8/31/18 Mon
4/29/19

6

8 Regulatory Team 866 days Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

9 Develop rules to meet 
Collaborative Goals

120
days

Fri 4/1/16 Tue
9/20/16

10 Coordination with other 
Teams

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

11 Provide initial draft rule 
language options for 
each topic

170
days

Wed 9/21/16 Wed
5/24/17

9

12 Review new projects 30 days Fri 8/17/18 Fri 9/28/18 19

13 Regional Water Supply 
Team

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

14 Develop overall 
schedule and monitor 

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

15 Investigate. Options 
methods (Demands)

430
days

Fri 4/1/16 Thu
12/14/17

16 Implement assistance to 
municipalities for 2015

250
days

Fri 4/1/16 Wed
3/29/17

17 Monitor and report 
progress

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

18 Assist WRA team 200 days Fri 4/1/16Tue 1/17/17

19 Update prjts identify new170 days Fri 12/15/17Thu 8/16/18 15

20 Develop Planning level 
outline and appendices

170
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 12/2/16

21 Develop 2020 RWSP 345 days Fri 12/15/17Mon 4/29/19 15,40FF

22 Draft RWSP to Tech Ed. 0 days Mon 4/29/19Mon 4/29/19 21

23 Submit 6 chapters 
(Conserv, Intro, 
Demands, funding ,WR 
develop, water sources)

1 day Mon 10/1/18 Mon
10/1/18

7SS+20 
days,15FS+20 
days

24 Submit  chapters(WS 
Development, Eval 
Water Resources, 
Resource protection and
Assessment, 1/3 Vol. 2 
updates)

1 day Wed 2/27/19 Wed
2/27/19

23FS+100 
days

4/29
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25 Submit  chapters 
(Conclusion, 
Recommendations, 2/3 
Vol 2 updates)

1 day Mon 4/29/19 Mon
4/29/19

24FS+42 days

26 Water Resource 
Assessment Team

930
days

Mon 1/4/16 Fri 9/6/19

27 Monitor prevention and 
recover strategies

200
days

Fri 4/1/16 Tue
1/17/17

28 Track update of ECFT 440 days Fri 4/1/16Fri 12/29/17

29 Model Data Developmen 64 days Fri 4/1/16Thu 6/30/16

30 Consultant Tasks 171
days

Mon 1/4/16 Wed
8/31/16

31 Calibrate ECFTX Model 200 days Fri 8/26/16Tue 6/13/17 30FS‐4 days

32 Compile Model 
Documentation

30 days Fri 7/28/17 Fri 9/8/17 31,33FS‐20 
days

33 Model Peer Review 
(conceptual thru 
calibrated)

354
days

Fri 4/1/16 Thu
8/24/17

34 Model Documentation 
Peer Review

50 days Mon 9/11/17 Mon
11/20/17

32

35 Final Revisions from 
Peer Review

27 days Mon
10/23/17

Fri 12/1/17 34FS‐20 days

36 Model Scenarios 193 days Mon 12/4/17 Thu 9/6/18 35

37 Review DMIT Annual 
Report

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

38 Report annual report 
prgress MOC

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

39 Collaborate with other 
teams

866
days

Fri 4/1/16 Fri 9/6/19

40 Develop RWSP portions 340
days

Wed 6/14/17 Wed
10/17/18

31

41 Technical Methods 
meeting

1 day Tue 2/6/18 Tue 2/6/18 36SS+50 days

42 Coordinate and 
collaborate on RWSP 
document

132
days

Thu 10/18/18 Mon
4/29/19

40

43 Communication & 
Outreach

1165
days

Fri 4/1/16 Mon
11/30/20

44 Project‐specific tours\visi751 days Fri 4/1/16Tue 3/26/19

45 Enhancements 
Conservation Education

250
days

Fri 6/16/17 Wed
6/13/18

3

46 RWSP public outreach 210 days Mon 2/3/20on 11/30/20 58SS

47 Production Team

48 1st Internal Draft 100 days Tue 4/30/19Thu 9/19/19

49 1.1 Tech Editor gets draft 25 days Tue 4/30/19 Tue 6/4/19 21

50 1.2 First draft  review 45 days Wed 6/5/19Wed 8/7/19 49
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51 1.3 Consolidate comment 30 days Thu 8/8/19Thu 9/19/19 50

52 2nd Internal Draft 65 days Fri 9/20/19 Thu 1/9/20

53 2.1 Tech Editor gets 1st 
draft revisions

20 days Fri 9/20/19 Thu
10/17/19

51

54 2.2 Second draft review 30 days Fri 10/18/19Tue 12/3/19 53

55 2.3 Consolidate comment 15 days Wed 12/4/19 Thu 1/9/20 54

56 Draft RWSP  190 days Fri 1/10/20Wed 10/7/20

57 Tech Editor gets 2nd 
draft revisions

15 days Fri 1/10/20 Fri 1/31/20 55

58 Draft RWSP onto District
websites

2 days Mon 2/3/20 Tue 2/4/20 57

59 1st Regional public meeti 1 day Wed 3/4/20Wed 3/4/20 58FS+20 days

60 2nd regional public meet 1 day Thu 4/2/20 Thu 4/2/20 59FS+20 days

61 3rd regional public meeti 1 day Fri 5/1/20 Fri 5/1/20 60FS+20 days

62  Public comment period 79 days Wed 2/5/20Tue 5/26/20 58

63 Comments/Response 
Document development

79 days Tue 4/14/20 Tue 8/4/20 62FS‐30 days

64 Comments/Response 
Document review

15 days Wed 8/5/20 Tue
8/25/20

63

65 Comments/Response 
MOC review

15 days Wed 8/26/20 Wed
9/16/20

64

66 Presentation to MOC 1 day Thu 9/10/20Thu 9/10/20 65FS‐5 days

67 MOC deadline review 
Comments\Response

0 days Wed 9/16/20 Wed
9/16/20

65

68 RWSP draft to Tech edito 15 days Thu 9/17/20Wed 10/7/20 65

69 FINAL Draft RWSP 14 days Wed 10/7/20ue 10/27/20

70 Tech editor delivers Final
Draft

0 days Wed 10/7/20 Wed
10/7/20

68

71 Presentation to Steering 
Committee

1 day Thu 10/8/20 Thu
10/8/20

70

72 Final Draft on websites 2 days Thu 10/8/20 Fri 10/9/20 70

73 Comment/Response 
document on websites

0 days Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/9/20 72

74 SJRWMD Governing 
Board Approval

1 day Tue 10/13/20 Tue
10/13/20

75 SFWMD Governing 
Board Approval

1 day Thu 10/15/20 Thu
10/15/20

76 SWFWMD Governing 
Board Approval

1 day Tue 10/27/20 Tue
10/27/20

77 WEB ready RWSP 19 days Wed
10/28/20

Tue
11/24/20

9/16

10/7

10/9
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78 Final draft to Tech Editor 15 days Wed
10/28/20

Wed
11/18/20

76

79 Tech Editor delivers Final
Web Ready RWSP

0 days Wed
11/18/20

Wed
11/18/20

78

80 Final Approved RWSP to 
websites

5 days Wed
11/18/20

Tue
11/24/20

79

11/18
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